Sindicato dos Bancarios
23 Corrida Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 17-10-2015 14:12. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:19.150 +0.541 15:44:24.820 10 1:25.476 +5.344 15:43:57.898
(11) Domingos Coragem 12 1:19.050 +0.441 15:45:43.870 1 1:20.577 +0.445 15:45:18.475
1 1:22.484 +5.474 15:31:04.073
2 1:19.292 +2.282 15:32:23.365 (8) Carlos Gongalves (19) Luis Sequeira
3 1:18.944 +1.934 15:33:42.309 1 1:21.134 +2.394 15:31:06.039 1 1:23.436 +2.674 15:31:00.797
4 1:19.788 +2.778 15:35:02.097 2 1:21.634 +2.894 15:32:27.673 2 1:25.032 +4.270 15:32:25.829
5 1:19.979 +2.969 15:36:22.076 3 1:21.168 +2.428 15:33:48.841 3 1:22.371 +1.609 15:33:48.200
6 1:17.536 +0.526 15:37:39.612 4 1:21.273 +2.533 15:35:10.114 4 1:20.762 - 15:35:08.962
7 1:17.675 +0.665 15:38:57.287 5 1:21.386 +2.646 15:36:31.500 5 1:22.155 +1.393 15:36:31.117
8 1:20.459 +3.449 15:40:17.746 6 1:19.839 +1.099 15:37:51.339 6 1:31.891 +11.129 15:38:03.008
9 1:17.899 +0.889 15:41:35.645 7 1:19.233 +0.493 15:39:10.572 7 1:23.421 +2.659 15:39:26.429
10 1:33.906 +16.896 15:43:09.551 8 1:19.646 +0.906 15:40:30.218 8 1:21.425 +0.663 15:40:47.854
1 1:18.020 +1.010 15:44:27.571 9 1:18.740 - 15:41:48.958 9 1:23.153 +2.391 15:42:11.007
12 1:17.010 | - 15:45:44.581 10 1:19.251 +0.511 15:43:08.209 10 1:23.623 +2.861 15:43:34.630
11 1:19.863 +1.123 15:44:28.072 11 1:22.275 +1.513 15:44:56.905
(20) Antonio Silva 12 1:19.272 +0.532 15:45:47.344
1 1:20.447 +2.751 15:30:58.949
2 1:19.442 +1.746 15:32:18.391 (12) Filipe Borges
3 1:18.264 +0.568 15:33:36.655 1 1:24.774 +5.942 15:32:36.023
4 1:17.987 +0.291 15:34:54.642 2 1:21.669 +2.837 15:33:57.692
5 1:19.017 +1.321 15:36:13.659 3 1:20.683 +1.851 15:35:18.375
6 1:14.344 -3.352 15:37:28.003 4 1:20.802 +1.970 15:36:39.177
7 1:20.928 +3.232 15:38:48.931 5 1:30.535 +11.703 15:38:09.712
8 1:18.288 +0.592 15:40:07.219 6 1:19.843 +1.011 15:39:29.555
9 1:17.731 +0.035 15:41:24.950 7 1:19.109 +0.277 15:40:48.664
10 1:17.696 - 15:42:42.646 8 1:19.788 +0.956 15:42:08.452
11 1:18.110 +0.414 15:44:00.756 9 1:19.117 +0.285 15:43:27.569
12 1:18.204 +0.508 15:45:18.960 10 1:18.832 - 15:44:46.401
(26) Jose Lemos (15) Luis Simoes
1 1:32.318 +14.346 15:31:12.243 1 1:24.353 +4.922 15:31:04.733
2 2:08.354 +50.382 15:33:20.597 2 1:20.850 +1.419 15:32:25.583
3 1:29.827 +11.855 15:34:50.424 3 1:20.879 +1.448 15:33:46.462
4 1:22.957 +4.985 15:36:13.381 4 1:26.731 +7.300 15:35:13.193
5 1:22.801 +4.829 15:37:36.182 5 1:21.153 +1.722 15:36:34.346
6 1:20.815 +2.843 15:38:56.997 6 1:20.315 +0.884 15:37:54.661
7 1:22.002 +4.030 15:40:18.999 7 1:20.195 +0.764 15:39:14.856
8 1:19.305 +1.333 15:41:38.304 8 1:21.035 +1.604 15:40:35.891
9 2:28.925 +1:10.953 15:44:07.229 9 1:20.810 +1.379 15:41:56.701
10 Tm‘ - 15:45:25.201 10 1:20.156 +0.725 15:43:16.857
11 1:19.431 - 15:44:36.288
(17) Luis Mendes 12 1:20.006 +0.575 15:45:56.294
1 1:21.178 +3.139 15:31:07.021
2 1:22.215 +4.176 15:32:29.236 (4) Octavio Teixeira
3 1:20.593 +2.554 15:33:49.829 1 1:29.017 +9.348 15:31:04.657
4 1:20.650 +2.611 15:35:10.479 2 1:29.478 +9.809 15:32:34.135
5 1:20.315 +2.276 15:36:30.794 3 1:21.767 +2.098 15:33:55.902
6 1:20.205 +2.166 15:37:50.999 4 1:21.721 +2.052 15:35:17.623
7 1:20.996 +2.957 15:39:11.995 5 1:20.887 +1.218 15:36:38.510
8 1:19.896 +1.857 15:40:31.891 6 1:23.762 +4.093 15:38:02.272
9 W‘ - 15:41:49.930 7 1:22.627 +2.958 15:39:24.899
10 1:20.446 +2.407 15:43:10.376 8 1:31.643 +11.974 15:40:56.542
11 1:18.777 +0.738 15:44:29.153 9 1:21.305 +1.636 15:42:17.847
12 1:18.813 +0.774 15:45:47.966 10 1:19.726 +0.057 15:43:37.573
11 1:19.669 | - 15:44:57.242
(5) Jose Vasconcelos
1 1:21.815 +3.206 15:31:08.034 (25) Francisco Sousa
2 1:20.240 +1.631 15:32:28.274 1 1:24.877 +4.745 15:31:02.889
3 1:20.650 +2.041 15:33:48.924 2 1:22.220 +2.088 15:32:25.109
4 1:20.483 +1.874 15:35:09.407 3 1:21.203 +1.071 15:33:46.312
5 1:19.228 +0.619 15:36:28.635 4 1:20.929 +0.797 15:35:07.241
6 1:19.439 +0.830 15:37:48.074 5 2:01.455 +41.323 15:37:08.696
7 1:19.826 +1.217 15:39:07.900 6 1:20.917 +0.785 15:38:29.613
8 1:19.183 +0.574 15:40:27.083 7 1:21.609 +1.477 15:39:51.222
9 1:19.978 +1.369 15:41:47.061 8 1:21.068 +0.936 15:41:12.290
10 1:18.609 - 15:43:05.670 9 1:20.132 - 15:42:32.422
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